
ANSA Statewide Implementation Team 
Chairs: Samantha Sweet, Alison Krompf, and Cheryle Wilcox~ Department of Mental Health 

First convened October 11, 2019, Occurs 2nd Friday of each month from 10:00-11:30 
Name Affiliation Contact Information 

1 Claudia Alexander, CRT Therapist and Intake 
Specialist 

NKHS CAlexander@nkhs.net 

2 Chelsea Alsofrom, Housing First Administration 
and Quality Improvement Manager 

Pathways Vermont chelsea@pathwaysvermont.org 

3 Heidi Behrendt, CRT Program Manager NKHS HBehrendt@nkhs.net  

4 Carissa Berry CSAC ccaron@csac-vt.org  

5 Diane Bugbee, DDSD Children’s Specialist DAIL Diane.Bugbee@vermont.gov     

6 Dillon Burns, Mental Health Director  Vermont Care 
Partners (VPC) 

Dillon@vermontcarepartners.org  

7 Bryanne Castle, BH Director  LCMH BryanneC@lamoille.org 

8 Lisa Dobkowski, CRT Clinical Operations 
Coordinator  

CSAC ldobkowski@csac-vt.org  

9 Tim Gould, IT Director  NKHS Tim@nkhs.net 

10 Michael Hartman, CEO LCMH michael.hartman@lamoille.org 

11 Virginia Havemeyer, CRT Director LCMH GinnyH@lamoille.org  

12 Laura Kass, CRT Program Director RMHS lkass@rmhsccn.org 

13 Kate Lamphere, Director of Adult Services HCRS klampher@hcrs.org  
14 Carolyn McBain DMH Carolyn.mcbain@vermont.gov   
15 Lindsay Mesa, Housing First Program Director Pathways Vermont lindsay@pathwaysvermont.org  

16 Matt McNeil, Director of Evaluation Howard Center  MatthewM@howardcenter.org 
17 Julie Pagliccia, Director of Youth and Family 

Services 
UCS jpagliccia@ucsvt.org 

18 Troy Parah, CRT Program Director NCSS tparah@ncssinc.org  
19 Danielle Payton RMHS dpayton@rmhsccn.org 
20 Gretchen Pembroke, Director of Adult Services CMC gpembroke@claramartin.org 
21 Dustin Redlein, DS Director RMHS  dredlein@rmhsccn.org  
22 Noreen Shapiro-Berry, Interim CRT Director  NKHS NShapiro-Berry@nkhs.net 
23 Megan Shedaker, CRT Supervisor NCSS Megan.Shedaker@ncssinc.org  
24 Lori Vadakin, Director of AOP UCS lvadakin@ucsvt.org  
25 Amy Woodruff, Case Management & Community 

Clinical Services Coordinator 
Lund amyw@lundvt.org  

Interested parties for meeting minutes: 
• Brenda Gooley, DCF-FSD 
• Jim Forbes, DCF-FSD 
• Cath Burns - VCP 
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